Verification of Compliance
No.: LPE-F16111021
We hereby certify that the above product has been tested by us and
complied with the FCC official limits. These products might be marketed
at the US accordance to FCC Rule based on the standard 47 CFR Part 2
and Part 15 Class B Equipment Regulations. The test was performed
accordance to the procedures from ANSI C63.4-2014.
Manager:Frank Shen
Date:December 8, 2016
Dongguan Lepont Testing Service Co., Ltd.
No.117 Ting Shan Industrial Zone, Houjie Town, Dongguan,Guangdong, P.R. China
The statement is based on a single evaluation of one sample of above mentioned products. It does
not imply an assessment of the whole production and does not permit the use of the test lab’s logo.
Applicant : SHENZHEN PENGSHENGYE ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Address :
3RD FL, NO.1 WORKSHOP, SHENHUAYE INDUSTRIAL PARK,
WEST DEVELOPMENT ZONE, XIXIANG, BAO′AN DISTRICT,
SHENZHEN , GUANGDONG , 518102 CHINA
Product : SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Model No. :
PSYxxxyyyyzz, PSYxxxyyyy, PSYAxxxyyyyWW,PSYAxxxyyyy,
SAPxxxyyyyzz, SAPxxxyyyy, (“xxx” are 3 digit numbers 036 to
360 which represent the output voltage from 3.6-36.0VDC; “yyyy”
are 4 digit numbers 0010 to 5000 which represent theoutput
current from 0.01A to 5.0A; “zz”=US, “US” means America
plug.Refer to model list in next page）
Rated Input : 100-240V~, 50/60Hz, 1.3A
Rated Output : Refer to model list in next page
Test Standard : FCC Part 15 Subpart B:2016
Verification of Compliance
No.: LPE-F16111021
Model list：
PSYAxxxyyyyzz, PSYAxxxyyyy, SAPxxxyyyyzz, SAPxxxyyyy, PSYxxxyyyyzz,
PSYxxxyyyy
1. “xxx” = 036-360 which represent the rated output voltage from 3.6Vdc to 36.0Vdc;
2. “yyyy” = 0010-5000 which represent the rated output current from 0.01A to 5.0A;
3 “zz”= US, “US” means America plug
4. Model PSYxxxyyyy, PSYAxxxyyyy, SAPxxxyyyy are desktop type ,
model PSYxxxyyyyzz, PSYAxxxyyyyzz, SAPxxxyyyyzz are direct plug-in type
PSYxxxyyyyzz, PSYxxxyyyy
Model List
OUTPUT Transformer
Output
voltage (Vdc)
Output
current (mA)
Maximum
utput power(W)
PSY0360100zz,
PSY0360100 3.6 100 0.36 TR360-T01
PSY0360200zz,
PSY0360200 3.6 200 0.72
PSY0360300zz,
PSY0360300 3.6 300 1.08
PSY0360400zz,
PSY0360400 3.6 400 1.44
PSY0360500zz,
PSY0360500 3.6 500 1.8
PSY0360600zz,
PSY0360600 3.6 600 2.16
PSY0360700zz,
PSY0360700 3.6 700 2.52
PSY0360800zz,
PSY0360800 3.6 800 2.88
Model List Input
Output Transformer
Output
voltage (Vdc)
Output
current
(mA)
Maximum
output power(W)
PSYAxxxyyyyzz,
PSYAxxxyyyy,
SAPxxxyyyyzz,
SAPxxxyyyy
100-240V
~,
50/60Hz,
1.3A
3.6-6.9 100-5000 25.0 TR360-T01
7.0-9.0 100-4500 30.0
TR360-T0210.0-12.0 100-3000 36.0
11.1-12.6 100-3000 37.80
12.8-18.0 100-2500 37.5
18.1-20.0 100-2250 39.9 TR360-T03
21.0-36.0 100-1700 40.0
PSY0360900zz,
PSY0360900 3.6 900 3.24
PSY0361000zz,
PSY0361000 3.6 1000 3.6
PSY0361500zz,
PSY0361500 3.6 1500 5.4
PSY0362000zz,
PSY0362000 3.6 2000 7.2
PSY0362500zz,
PSY0362500 3.6 2500 9.0
PSY0363000zz,
PSY0363000 3.6 3000 10.8
PSY0363500zz,
PSY0363500 3.6 3500 12.6
PSY0364000zz,
PSY0364000 3.6 4000 14.4
PSY0364500zz,
PSY0364500 3.6 4500 16.2
PSY0365000zz,
PSY0365000 3.6 5000 18
PSY0420100zz,
PSY0420100 4.2 100 0.5
PSY0420200zz,
PSY0420200 4.2 200 0.9
PSY0420300zz,
PSY0420300 4.2 300 1.26
PSY0420400zz,
PSY0420400 4.2 400 1.68
PSY0420500zz,
PSY0420500 4.2 500 2.1
PSY0420600zz,
PSY0420600 4.2 600 2.52
PSY0420700zz,
PSY0420700 4.2 700 2.94
PSY0420800zz,
PSY0420800 4.2 800 3.36
PSY0420900zz,
PSY0420900 4.2 900 3.78
PSY0421000zz,
PSY0421000 4.2 1000 4.2
PSY0421500zz,
PSY0421500 4.2 1500 6.3
PSY0422000zz,
PSY0422000 4.2 2000 8.4
PSY0422500zz,
PSY0422500 4.2 2500 10.5
PSY0423000zz,
PSY0423000 4.2 3000 12.6
PSY0423500zz,
PSY0423500 4.2 3500 14.7
PSY0424000zz,
PSY0424000 4.2 4000 16.8
PSY0424500zz,
PSY0424500 4.2 4500 18.9
PSY0425000zz,
PSY0425000 4.2 5000 21
PSY0500100zz,
PSY0500100 5 100 0.5
PSY0500200zz,
PSY0500200 5 200 1
PSY0500300zz,
PSY0500300 5 300 1.5
PSY0500400zz,
PSY0500400 5 400 2
PSY0500500zz,
PSY0500500 5 500 2.5
PSY0500600zz,
PSY0500600 5 600 3
PSY0500700zz,
PSY0500700 5 700 3.5
PSY0500800zz,
PSY0500800 5 800 4
PSY0500900zz,
PSY0500900 5 900 4.5
PSY0501000zz,
PSY0501000 5 1000 5
PSY0501200zz,
PSY0501200 5 1200 6
PSY0501500zz,
PSY0501500 5 1500 7.5
PSY0501750zz,
PSY0501750 5 1750 8.75
PSY0502000zz,
PSY0502000 5 2000 10
PSY0502100zz,
PSY0502100 5 2100 10.5
PSY0502500zz,
PSY0502500 5 2500 12.5
PSY0503000zz,
PSY0503000 5 3000 15
PSY0503500zz,
PSY0503500 5 3500 17.5
PSY0504000zz,
PSY0504000 5 4000 20
PSY0504500zz,
PSY0504500 5 4500 22.5
PSY0505000zz,
PSY0505000 5 5000 25
PSY0600100zz,
PSY0600100 6 100 0.6
PSY0600200zz,
PSY0600200 6 200 1.2
PSY0600300zz,
PSY0600300 6 300 1.8
PSY0600400zz,
PSY0600400 6 400 2.4
PSY0600500zz,
PSY0600500 6 500 3
PSY0600600zz,
PSY0600600 6 600 3.6
PSY0600700zz,
PSY0600700 6 700 4.2
PSY0600800zz,
PSY0600800 6 800 4.8
PSY0600900zz,
PSY0600900 6 900 5.4
PSY0601000zz,
PSY0601000 6 1000 6
PSY0601500zz,
PSY0601500 6 1500 9
PSY0602000zz,
PSY0602000 6 2000 12
PSY0602500zz,
PSY0602500 6 2500 15
PSY0603000zz,
PSY0603000 6 3000 18
PSY0603500zz,
PSY0603500 6 3500 21
PSY0604000zz,
PSY0604000 6 4000 24
PSY0604500zz,
PSY0604500 6 4500 27
PSY0720100zz,
PSY0720100 7.2 100 0.72
TR360-T02
PSY0720200zz,
PSY0720200 7.2 200 1.44
PSY0720300zz,
PSY0720300 7.2 300 2.16
PSY0720400zz,
PSY0720400 7.2 400 2.88
PSY0720500zz,
PSY0720500 7.2 500 3.6
PSY0720600zz,
PSY0720600 7.2 600 4.32
PSY0720700zz,
PSY0720700 7.2 700 5.04
PSY0720800zz,
PSY0720800 7.2 800 5.76
PSY0720900zz,
PSY0720900 7.2 900 6.48
PSY0721000zz,
PSY0721000 7.2 1000 7.2
PSY0721500zz,
PSY0721500 7.2 1500 10.8
PSY0722000zz,
PSY0722000 7.2 2000 14.4
PSY0722500zz,
PSY0722500 7.2 2500 18
PSY0723000zz,
PSY0723000 7.2 3000 21.6
PSY0723500zz,
PSY0723500 7.2 3500 25.2
PSY0750500zz,
PSY0750500 7.5 500 3.75
PSY0750600zz,
PSY0750600 7.5 600 4.5
PSY0750700zz,
PSY0750700 7.5 700 5.25
PSY0750800zz,
PSY0750800 7.5 800 6
PSY0750900zz,
PSY0750900 7.5 900 6.75
PSY0751000zz,
PSY0751000 7.5 1000 7.5
PSY0751500zz,
PSY0751500 7.5 1500 11.25
PSY0752000zz,
PSY0752000 7.5 2000 15
PSY0752500zz,
PSY0752500 7.5 2500 18.75
PSY0753000zz,
PSY0753000 7.5 3000 22.5
PSY0753500zz,
PSY0753500 7.5 3500 26.25
PSY0840100zz,
PSY0840100 8.4 100 0.9
PSY0840200zz,
PSY0840200 8.4 200 1.7
PSY0840300zz,
PSY0840300 8.4 300 2.52
PSY0840400zz,
PSY0840400 8.4 400 3.36
PSY0840500zz,
PSY0840500 8.4 500 4.2
PSY0840600zz,
PSY0840600 8.4 600 5.04
PSY0840700zz,
PSY0840700 8.4 700 5.88
PSY0840800zz,
PSY0840800 8.4 800 6.72
PSY0840900zz,
PSY0840900 8.4 900 7.56
PSY0841000zz,
PSY0841000 8.4 1000 8.4
PSY0841200zz,
PSY0841200 8.4 1200 10.08
PSY0841500zz,
PSY0841500 8.4 1500 12.6
PSY0842000zz,
PSY0842000 8.4 2000 16.8
PSY0842500zz,
PSY0842500 8.4 2500 21
PSY0843000zz,
PSY0843000 8.4 3000 25.2
PSY0843500zz,
PSY0843500 8.4 3500 29.4
PSY0844000zz,
PSY0844000 8.4 4000 33.6
PSY0900300zz,
PSY0900300 9 300 2.7
PSY0900400zz,
PSY0900400 9 400 3.6
PSY0900500zz,
PSY0900500 9 500 4.5
PSY0900600zz,
PSY0900600 9 600 5.4
PSY0900700zz,
PSY0900700 9 700 6.3
PSY0900800zz,
PSY0900800 9 800 7.2
PSY0900900zz,
PSY0900900 9 900 8.1
PSY0901000zz,
PSY0901000 9 1000 9
PSY0901200zz,
PSY0901200 9 1200 10.8
PSY0901500zz,
PSY0901500 9 1500 13.5
PSY0901750zz,
PSY0901750 9 1750 15.75
PSY0902000zz,
PSY0902000 9 2000 18
PSY0902500zz,
PSY0902500 9 2500 22.5
PSY0903000zz,
PSY0903000 9 3000 27
PSY0903500zz,
PSY0903500 9 3500 31.5
PSY0904000zz,
PSY0904000 9 4000 36
PSY1000100zz,
PSY1000100 10 100 1
PSY1000200zz,
PSY1000200 10 200 2
PSY1000300zz,
PSY1000300 10 300 3
PSY1000400zz,
PSY1000400 10 400 4
PSY1000500zz,
PSY1000500 10 500 5
PSY1000600zz,
PSY1000600 10 600 6
PSY1000700zz,
PSY1000700 10 700 7
PSY1000800zz,
PSY1000800 10 800 8
PSY1000900zz,
PSY1000900 10 900 9
PSY1001000zz,
PSY1001000 10 1000 10
PSY1001500zz,
PSY1001500 10 1500 15
PSY1002000zz,
PSY1002000 10 2000 20
PSY1002500zz,
PSY1002500 10 2500 25
PSY1003000zz,
PSY1003000 10 3000 30
PSY1003500zz,
PSY1003500 10 3500 35
PSY1100100zz,
PSY1100100 11 100 1.1
PSY1100200zz,
PSY1100200 11 200 2.2
PSY1100300zz,
PSY1100300 11 300 3.3
PSY1100400zz,
PSY1100400 11 400 4.4
PSY1100500zz,
PSY1100500 11 500 5.5
PSY1100600zz,
PSY1100600 11 600 6.6
PSY1100700zz,
PSY1100700 11 700 7.7
PSY1100800zz,
PSY1100800 11 800 8.8
PSY1100900zz,
PSY1100900 11 900 9.9
PSY1101000zz,
PSY1101000 11 1000 11
PSY1101500zz,
PSY1101500 11 1500 16.5
PSY1102000zz,
PSY1102000 11 2000 22
PSY1102500zz,
PSY1102500 11 2500 27.5
PSY1103000zz,
PSY1103000 11 3000 33
PSY1200100zz,
PSY1200100 12 100 1.2
PSY1200200zz,
PSY1200200 12 200 2.4
PSY1200300zz,
PSY1200300 12 300 3.6
PSY1200400zz,
PSY1200400 12 400 4.8
PSY1200500zz,
PSY1200500 12 500 6
PSY1200600zz,
PSY1200600 12 600 7.2
PSY1200700zz,
PSY1200700 12 700 8.4
PSY1200800zz,
PSY1200800 12 800 9.6
PSY1200900zz,
PSY1200900 12 900 10.8
PSY1201000zz,
PSY1201000 12 1000 12
PSY1201200zz,
PSY1201200 12 1200 14.4
PSY1201250zz,
PSY1201250 12 1250 15
PSY1201500zz,
PSY1201500 12 1500 18
PSY1201750zz,
PSY1201750 12 1750 21
PSY1202000zz,
PSY1202000 12 2000 24
PSY1202500zz,
PSY1202500 12 2500 30
PSY1203000zz,
PSY1203000 12 3000 36
PSY1260100zz,
PSY1260100 12.6 100 1.3
PSY1260200zz,
PSY1260200 12.6 200 2.5
PSY1260300zz,
PSY1260300 12.6 300 3.78
PSY1260400zz,
PSY1260400 12.6 400 5.04
PSY1260500zz,
PSY1260500 12.6 500 6.3
PSY1260600zz,
PSY1260600 12.6 600 7.56
PSY1260700zz,
PSY1260700 12.6 700 8.82
PSY1260800zz,
PSY1260800 12.6 800 10.08
PSY1260900zz,
PSY1260900 12.6 900 11.34
PSY1261000zz,
PSY1261000 12.6 1000 12.6
PSY1261200zz,
PSY1261200 12.6 1200 15.12
PSY1261500zz,
PSY1261500 12.6 1500 18.9
PSY1261800zz,
PSY1261800 12.6 1800 22.68
PSY1262000zz,
PSY1262000 12.6 2000 25.2
PSY1262500zz,
PSY1262500 12.6 2500 31.5
PSY1263000zz,
PSY1263000 12.6 3000 37.8
PSY1300100zz,
PSY1300100 13 100 1.3
PSY1300200zz,
PSY1300200 13 200 2.6
PSY1300300zz,
PSY1300300 13 300 3.9
PSY1300400zz,
PSY1300400 13 400 5.2
PSY1300500zz,
PSY1300500 13 500 6.5
PSY1300600zz,
PSY1300600 13 600 7.8
PSY1300700zz,
PSY1300700 13 700 9.1
PSY1300800zz,
PSY1300800 13 800 10.4
PSY1300900zz,
PSY1300900 13 900 11.7
PSY1301000zz,
PSY1301000 13 1000 13
PSY1301500zz,
PSY1301500 13 1500 19.5
PSY1302000zz,
PSY1302000 13 2000 26
PSY1302500zz,
PSY1302500 13 2500 32.5
PSY1350100zz,
PSY1350100 13.5 100 1.4
PSY1350200zz,
PSY1350200 13.5 200 2.7
PSY1350300zz,
PSY1350300 13.5 300 4.05
PSY1350400zz,
PSY1350400 13.5 400 5.4
PSY1350500zz,
PSY1350500 13.5 500 6.75
PSY1350600zz,
PSY1350600 13.5 600 8.1
PSY1350700zz,
PSY1350700 13.5 700 9.45
PSY1350800zz,
PSY1350800 13.5 800 10.8
PSY1350900zz,
PSY1350900 13.5 900 12.15
PSY1351000zz,
PSY1351000 13.5 1000 13.5
PSY1351500zz,
PSY1351500 13.5 1500 20.25
PSY1352000zz,
PSY1352000 13.5 2000 27
PSY1352500zz,
PSY1352500 13.5 2500 33.75
PSY1400100zz,
PSY1400100 14 100 1.4
PSY1400200zz,
PSY1400200 14 200 2.8
PSY1400300zz,
PSY1400300 14 300 4.2
PSY1400400zz,
PSY1400400 14 400 5.6
PSY1400500zz,
PSY1400500 14 500 7
PSY1400600zz,
PSY1400600 14 600 8.4
PSY1400700zz,
PSY1400700 14 700 9.8
PSY1400800zz,
PSY1400800 14 800 11.2
PSY1400900zz,
PSY1400900 14 900 12.6
PSY1401000zz,
PSY1401000 14 1000 14
PSY1401500zz,
PSY1401500 14 1500 21
PSY1402000zz,
PSY1402000 14 2000 28
PSY1402500zz,
PSY1402500 14 2500 35
PSY1460100zz,
PSY1460100 14.6 100 1.46
PSY1460200zz,
PSY1460200 14.6 200 2.92
PSY1460300zz,
PSY1460300 14.6 300 4.38
PSY1460400zz,
PSY1460400 14.6 400 5.84
PSY1460500zz,
PSY1460500 14.6 500 7.3
PSY1460600zz,
PSY1460600 14.6 600 8.76
PSY1460700zz,
PSY1460700 14.6 700 10.22
PSY1460800zz,
PSY1460800 14.6 800 11.68
PSY1460900zz,
PSY1460900 14.6 900 13.14
PSY1461000zz,
PSY1461000 14.6 1000 14.6
PSY1461500zz,
PSY1461500 14.6 1500 21.9
PSY1462000zz,
PSY1462000 14.6 2000 29.2
PSY1462500zz,
PSY1462500 14.6 2500 36.5
PSY1500100zz,
PSY1500100 15 100 1.5
PSY1500200zz,
PSY1500200 15 200 3
PSY1500300zz,
PSY1500300 15 300 4.5
PSY1500400zz,
PSY1500400 15 400 6
PSY1500500zz,
PSY1500500 15 500 7.5
PSY1500600zz,
PSY1500600 15 600 9
PSY1500700zz,
PSY1500700 15 700 10.5
PSY1500800zz,
PSY1500800 15 800 12
PSY1500900zz,
PSY1500900 15 900 13.5
PSY1501000zz,
PSY1501000 15 1000 15
PSY1501500zz,
PSY1501500 15 1500 22.5
PSY1502000zz,
PSY1502000 15 2000 30
PSY1502500zz,
PSY1502500 15 2500 37.5
PSY1600100zz,
PSY1600100 16 100 1.6
PSY1600200zz,
PSY1600200 16 200 3.2
PSY1600300zz,
PSY1600300 16 300 4.8
PSY1600400zz,
PSY1600400 16 400 6.4
PSY1600500zz,
PSY1600500 16 500 8
PSY1600600zz,
PSY1600600 16 600 9.6
PSY1600700zz,
PSY1600700 16 700 11.2
PSY1600800zz,
PSY1600800 16 800 12.8
PSY1600900zz,
PSY1600900 16 900 14.4
PSY1601000zz,
PSY1601000 16 1000 16
PSY1601500zz,
PSY1601500 16 1500 24
PSY1602000zz,
PSY1602000 16 2000 32
PSY1680100zz,
PSY1680100 16.8 100 1.68
PSY1680200zz,
PSY1680200 16.8 200 3.36
PSY1680300zz,
PSY1680300 16.8 300 5.04
PSY1680400zz,
PSY1680400 16.8 400 6.72
PSY1680500zz,
PSY1680500 16.8 500 8.4
PSY1680600zz,
PSY1680600 16.8 600 10.08
PSY1680700zz,
PSY1680700 16.8 700 11.76
PSY1680800zz,
PSY1680800 16.8 800 13.44
PSY1680900zz,
PSY1680900 16.8 900 15.12
PSY1681000zz,
PSY1681000 16.8 1000 16.8
PSY1681200zz,
PSY1681200 16.8 1200 20.16
PSY1681500zz,
PSY1681500 16.8 1500 25.2
PSY1681800zz,
PSY1681800 16.8 1800 30.24
PSY1682000zz,
PSY1682000 16.8 2000 33.6
PSY1700100zz,
PSY1700100 17 100 1.7
PSY1700200zz,
PSY1700200 17 200 3.4
PSY1700300zz,
PSY1700300 17 300 5.1
PSY1700400zz,
PSY1700400 17 400 6.8
PSY1700500zz,
PSY1700500 17 500 8.5
PSY1700600zz,
PSY1700600 17 600 10.2
PSY1700700zz,
PSY1700700 17 700 11.9
PSY1700800zz,
PSY1700800 17 800 13.6
PSY1700900zz,
PSY1700900 17 900 15.3
PSY1701000zz,
PSY1701000 17 1000 17
PSY1701500zz,
PSY1701500 17 1500 25.5
PSY1702000zz,
PSY1702000 17 2000 34
PSY1800100zz,
PSY1800100 18 100 1.8
PSY1800200zz,
PSY1800200 18 200 3.6
PSY1800300zz,
PSY1800300 18 300 5.4
PSY1800400zz,
PSY1800400 18 400 7.2
PSY1800500zz,
PSY1800500 18 500 9
PSY1800600zz,
PSY1800600 18 600 10.8
PSY1800700zz,
PSY1800700 18 700 12.6
PSY1800800zz,
PSY1800800 18 800 14.4
PSY1800900zz,
PSY1800900 18 900 16.2
PSY1801000zz,
PSY1801000 18 1000 18
PSY1801200zz,
PSY1801200 18 1200 21.6
PSY1801500zz,
PSY1801500 18 1500 27
PSY1801750zz,
PSY1801750 18 1750 31.5
PSY1802000zz,
PSY1802000 18 2000 36
PSY1830100zz,
PSY1830100 18.3 100 1.83
TR360-T03
PSY1830200zz,
PSY1830200 18.3 200 3.66
PSY1830300zz,
PSY1830300 18.3 300 5.49
PSY1830400zz,
PSY1830400 18.3 400 7.32
PSY1830500zz,
PSY1830500 18.3 500 9.15
PSY1830600zz,
PSY1830600 18.3 600 10.98
PSY1830700zz,
PSY1830700 18.3 700 12.81
PSY1830800zz,
PSY1830800 18.3 800 14.64
PSY1830900zz,
PSY1830900 18.3 900 16.47
PSY1831000zz,
PSY1831000 18.3 1000 18.3
PSY1831200zz,
PSY1831200 18.3 1200 21.96
PSY1831500zz,
PSY1831500 18.3 1500 27.45
PSY1831750zz,
PSY1831750 18.3 1750 32.025
PSY1832000zz,
PSY1832000 18.3 2000 36.6
PSY1900100zz,
PSY1900100 19 100 1.9
PSY1900200zz,
PSY1900200 19 200 3.8
PSY1900300zz,
PSY1900300 19 300 5.7
PSY1900400zz,
PSY1900400 19 400 7.6
PSY1900500zz,
PSY1900500 19 500 9.5
PSY1900600zz,
PSY1900600 19 600 11.4
PSY1900700zz,
PSY1900700 19 700 13.3
PSY1900800zz,
PSY1900800 19 800 15.2
PSY1900900zz,
PSY1900900 19 900 17.1
PSY1901000zz,
PSY1901000 19 1000 19
PSY1901250zz,
PSY1901250 19 1250 23.75
PSY1901500zz,
PSY1901500 19 1500 28.5
PSY1901750zz,
PSY1901750 19 1750 33.25
PSY1902000zz,
PSY1902000 19 2000 38
PSY1902100zz,
PSY1902100 19 2100 39.9
PSY2000100zz,
PSY2000100 20 100 2
PSY2000200zz,
PSY2000200 20 200 4
PSY2000300zz,
PSY2000300 20 300 6
PSY2000400zz,
PSY2000400 20 400 8
PSY2000500zz,
PSY2000500 20 500 10
PSY2000600zz,
PSY2000600 20 600 12
PSY2000700zz,
PSY2000700 20 700 14
PSY2000800zz,
PSY2000800 20 800 16
PSY2000900zz,
PSY2000900 20 900 18
PSY2001000zz,
PSY2001000 20 1000 20
PSY2001500zz,
PSY2001500 20 1500 30
PSY2100100zz,
PSY2100100 21 100 2.1
PSY2100200zz,
PSY2100200 21 200 4.2
PSY2100300zz,
PSY2100300 21 300 6.3
PSY2100400zz,
PSY2100400 21 400 8.4
PSY2100500zz,
PSY2100500 21 500 10.5
PSY2100600zz,
PSY2100600 21 600 12.6
PSY2100700zz,
PSY2100700 21 700 14.7
PSY2100800zz,
PSY2100800 21 800 16.8
PSY2100900zz,
PSY2100900 21 900 18.9
PSY2101000zz,
PSY2101000 21 1000 21
PSY2101200zz,
PSY2101200 21 1200 25.2
PSY2101500zz,
PSY2101500 21 1500 31.5
PSY2101700zz,
PSY2101700 21 1700 35.7
PSY2200100zz,
PSY2200100 22 100 2.2
PSY2200200zz,
PSY2200200 22 200 4.4
PSY2200300zz,
PSY2200300 22 300 6.6
PSY2200400zz,
PSY2200400 22 400 8.8
PSY2200500zz,
PSY2200500 22 500 11
PSY2200600zz,
PSY2200600 22 600 13.2
PSY2200700zz,
PSY2200700 22 700 15.4
PSY2200800zz,
PSY2200800 22 800 17.6
PSY2200900zz,
PSY2200900 22 900 19.8
PSY2201000zz,
PSY2201000 22 1000 22
PSY2201200zz,
PSY2201200 22 1200 26.4
PSY2201500zz,
PSY2201500 22 1500 33
PSY2201700zz,
PSY2201700 22 1700 37.4
PSY2250100zz,
PSY2250100 22.5 100 2.25
PSY2250200zz,
PSY2250200 22.5 200 4.5
PSY2250300zz,
PSY2250300 22.5 300 6.75
PSY2250400zz,
PSY2250400 22.5 400 9
PSY2250500zz,
PSY2250500 22.5 500 11.25
PSY2250600zz,
PSY2250600 22.5 600 13.5
PSY2250700zz,
PSY2250700 22.5 700 15.75
PSY2250800zz,
PSY2250800 22.5 800 18
PSY2250900zz,
PSY2250900 22.5 900 20.25
PSY2251000zz,
PSY2251000 22.5 1000 22.5
PSY2251250zz,
PSY2251250 22.5 1250 28.125
PSY2251500zz,
PSY2251500 22.5 1500 33.75
PSY2400100zz,
PSY2400100 24 100 2.4
PSY2400200zz,
PSY2400200 24 200 4.8
PSY2400300zz,
PSY2400300 24 300 7.2
PSY2400400zz,
PSY2400400 24 400 9.6
PSY2400500zz,
PSY2400500 24 500 12
PSY2400600zz,
PSY2400600 24 600 14.4
PSY2400700zz,
PSY2400700 24 700 16.8
PSY2400800zz,
PSY2400800 24 800 19.2
PSY2400900zz,
PSY2400900 24 900 21.6
PSY2401000zz,
PSY2401000 24 1000 24
PSY2401200zz,
PSY2401200 24 1200 28.8
PSY2401500zz,
PSY2401500 24 1500 36
PSY2520100zz,
PSY2520100 25.2 100 2.52
PSY2520200zz,
PSY2520200 25.2 200 5.04
PSY2520300zz,
PSY2520300 25.2 300 7.56
PSY2520400zz,
PSY2520400 25.2 400 10.08
PSY2520500zz,
PSY2520500 25.2 500 12.6
PSY2520600zz,
PSY2520600 25.2 600 15.12
PSY2520700zz,
PSY2520700 25.2 700 17.64
PSY2520800zz,
PSY2520800 25.2 800 20.16
PSY2520900zz,
PSY2520900 25.2 900 22.68
PSY2521000zz,
PSY2521000 25.2 1000 25.2
PSY2521250zz,
PSY2521250 25.2 1250 31.5
PSY2521500zz,
PSY2521500 25.2 1500 37.8
PSY2550100zz,
PSY2550100 25.5 100 2.55
PSY2550200zz,
PSY2550200 25.5 200 5.1
PSY2550300zz,
PSY2550300 25.5 300 7.65
PSY2550400zz,
PSY2550400 25.5 400 10.2
PSY2550500zz,
PSY2550500 25.5 500 12.75
PSY2550600zz,
PSY2550600 25.5 600 15.3
PSY2550700zz,
PSY2550700 25.5 700 17.85
PSY2550800zz,
PSY2550800 25.5 800 20.4
PSY2550900zz,
PSY2550900 25.5 900 22.95
PSY2551000zz,
PSY2551000 25.5 1000 25.5
PSY2551250zz,
PSY2551250 25.5 1250 31.875
PSY2551500zz,
PSY2551500 25.5 1500 38.25
PSY2700100zz,
PSY2700100 27 100 2.7
PSY2700200zz,
PSY2700200 27 200 5.4
PSY2700300zz,
PSY2700300 27 300 8.1
PSY2700400zz,
PSY2700400 27 400 10.8
PSY2700500zz,
PSY2700500 27 500 13.5
PSY2700600zz,
PSY2700600 27 600 16.2
PSY2700700zz,
PSY2700700 27 700 18.9
PSY2700800zz,
PSY2700800 27 800 21.6
PSY2700900zz,
PSY2700900 27 900 24.3
PSY2701000zz,
PSY2701000 27 1000 27
PSY2800100zz,
PSY2800100 28 100 2.8
PSY2800200zz,
PSY2800200 28 200 5.6
PSY2800300zz,
PSY2800300 28 300 8.4
PSY2800400zz,
PSY2800400 28 400 11.2
PSY2800500zz,
PSY2800500 28 500 14
PSY2800600zz,
PSY2800600 28 600 16.8
PSY2800700zz,
PSY2800700 28 700 19.6
PSY2800800zz,
PSY2800800 28 800 22.4
PSY2800900zz,
PSY2800900 28 900 25.2
PSY2801000zz,
PSY2801000 28 1000 28
PSY2900100zz,
PSY2900300 29 100 2.9
PSY2900200zz,
PSY2900200 29 200 5.8
PSY2900300zz,
PSY2900300 29 300 8.7
PSY2900400zz,
PSY2900400 29 400 11.6
PSY2900500zz,
PSY2900500 29 500 14.5
PSY2900600zz,
PSY2900600 29 600 17.4
PSY2900700zz,
PSY2900700 29 700 20.3
PSY2900800zz,
PSY2900800 29 800 23.2
PSY2900900zz,
PSY2900900 29 900 26.1
PSY2901000zz,
PSY2901000 29 1000 29
PSY2920100zz,
PSY2920100 29.2 100 2.92
PSY2920200zz,
PSY2920200 29.2 200 5.84
PSY2920300zz,
PSY2920300 29.2 300 8.76
PSY2920400zz,
PSY2920400 29.2 400 11.68
PSY2920500zz,
PSY2920500 29.2 500 14.6
PSY2920600zz,
PSY2920600 29.2 600 17.52
PSY2920700zz,
PSY2920700 29.2 700 20.44
PSY2920800zz,
PSY2920800 29.2 800 23.36
PSY2920900zz,
PSY2920900 29.2 900 26.28
PSY2921000zz,
PSY2921000 29.2 1000 29.2
PSY2921250zz,
PSY2921250 29.2 1250 36.5
PSY2940100zz,
PSY2940100 29.4 100 2.94
PSY2940200zz,
PSY2940200 29.4 200 5.88
PSY2940300zz,
PSY2940300 29.4 300 8.82
PSY2940400zz,
PSY2940400 29.4 400 11.76
PSY2940500zz,
PSY2940500 29.4 500 14.7
PSY2940600zz,
PSY2940600 29.4 600 17.64
PSY2940700zz,
PSY2940700 29.4 700 20.58
PSY2940800zz,
PSY2940800 29.4 800 23.52
PSY2940900zz,
PSY2940900 29.4 900 26.46
PSY2941000zz,
PSY2941000 29.4 1000 29.4
PSY2941250zz,
PSY2941250 29.4 1250 36.75
PSY3000100zz,
PSY3000100 30 100 3
PSY3000200zz,
PSY3000200 30 200 6
PSY3000300zz,
PSY3000300 30 300 9
PSY3000400zz,
PSY3000400 30 400 12
PSY3000500zz,
PSY3000500 30 500 15
PSY3000600zz,
PSY3000600 30 600 18
PSY3000700zz,
PSY3000700 30 700 21
PSY3000800zz,
PSY3000800 30 800 24
PSY3000900zz,
PSY3000900 30 900 27
PSY3001000zz,
PSY3001000 30 1000 30
PSY3001250zz,
PSY3001250 30 1250 37.5
PSY3002000zz,
PSY3002000 30 2000 60
PSY3200100zz,
PSY3200100 32 100 3.2
PSY3200200zz,
PSY3200200 32 200 6.4
PSY3200300zz,
PSY3200300 32 300 9.6
PSY3200400zz,
PSY3200400 32 400 12.8
PSY3200500zz,
PSY3200500 32 500 16
PSY3200600zz,
PSY3200600 32 600 19.2
PSY3200700zz,
PSY3200700 32 700 22.4
PSY3200800zz,
PSY3200800 32 800 25.6
PSY3200900zz,
PSY3200900 32 900 28.8
PSY3201000zz,
PSY3201000 32 1000 32
PSY3300100zz,
PSY3300100 33 100 3.3
PSY3300200zz,
PSY3300200 33 200 6.6
PSY3300300zz,
PSY3300300 33 300 9.9
PSY3300400zz,
PSY3300400 33 400 13.2
PSY3300500zz,
PSY3300500 33 500 16.5
PSY3300600zz,
PSY3300600 33 600 19.8
PSY3300700zz,
PSY3300700 33 700 23.1
PSY3300800zz,
PSY3300800 33 800 26.4
PSY3300900zz,
PSY3300900 33 900 29.7
PSY3301000zz,
PSY3301000 33 1000 33
PSY3360100zz,
PSY3360100 33.6 100 3.36
PSY3360200zz,
PSY3360200 33.6 200 6.72
PSY3360300zz,
PSY3360300 33.6 300 10.08
PSY3360400zz,
PSY3360400 33.6 400 13.44
PSY3360500zz,
PSY3360500 33.6 500 16.8
PSY3360600zz,
PSY3360600 33.6 600 20.16
PSY3360700zz,
PSY3360700 33.6 700 23.52
PSY3360800zz,
PSY3360800 33.6 800 26.88
PSY3360900zz,
PSY3360900 33.6 900 30.24
PSY3361000zz,
PSY3361000 33.6 1000 33.6
PSY3400100zz,
PSY3400100 34 100 3.4
PSY3400200zz,
PSY3400200 34 200 6.8
PSY3400300zz,
PSY3400300 34 300 10.2
PSY3400400zz,
PSY3400400 34 400 13.6
PSY3400500zz,
PSY3400500 34 500 17
PSY3400600zz,
PSY3400600 34 600 20.4
PSY3400700zz,
PSY3400700 34 700 23.8
PSY3400800zz,
PSY3400800 34 800 27.2
PSY3400900zz,
PSY3400900 34 900 30.6
PSY3401000zz,
PSY3401000 34 1000 34
PSY3500100zz,
PSY3500100 35 100 3.5
PSY3500200zz,
PSY3500200 35 200 7
PSY3500300zz,
PSY3500300 35 300 10.5
PSY3500400zz,
PSY3500400 35 400 14
PSY3500500zz,
PSY3500500 35 500 17.5
PSY3500600zz,
PSY3500600 35 600 21
PSY3500700zz,
PSY3500700 35 700 24.5
PSY3500800zz,
PSY3500800 35 800 28
PSY3500900zz,
PSY3500900 35 900 31.5
PSY3600100zz,
PSY3600100 36 100 3.6
PSY3600200zz,
PSY3600200 36 200 7.2
PSY3600300zz,
PSY3600300 36 300 10.8
PSY3600400zz,
PSY3600400 36 400 14.4
PSY3600500zz,
PSY3600500 36 500 18
PSY3600600zz,
PSY3600600 36 600 21.6
PSY3600700zz,
PSY3600700 36 700 25.2
PSY3600800zz,
PSY3600800 36 800 28.8
PSY3600900zz,
PSY3600900 36 900 32.4
PSY3601000zz,
PSY3601000 36 1000 36
PSY3601110zz,
PSY3601110 36 1110 39.96